
MN Film TV Production Directory

Sound Mixers: Film/Video
Travis Johansen
 Provid
Films

mnfilmtv@providfilms.com (612) 208-8819 (Office) http://www.providfilms.com
https://www.messenger.com/t/providfilms

Alek Roslik
Alek Roslik alekroslik@gmail.com (612) 245-6929 (Cell)

Benjamin
Roembach-Clark
B. R. C. Sound
and Media

brcsoundandmedia@gmail.com (701) 799-8766 (Cell) https://benrc.myportfolio.com

Adam Biel absoundservices@gmail.com (415) 871-7847 (Cell)

Bob King
Bob King bobking10@comcast.net (651) 484-1718 (Office)

(651) 210-4954 (Cell) http://www.BobKingSound.com

Owen Brafford owen.brafford@gmail.com (901) 486-8861 (Cell)

Kevin Carlson
Cabin 6 Films
LLC

cabinsixfilms@gmail.com cabin6films.com

Matthew Quast
Cine
Service/Matthew
Quast, C.A.S.

Qmixer@mac.com (612) 889-9945 (Cell)
(651) 433-9989 (Other) http://www.imdb.com/name/nm0702982/

Paul Dahlseid paul@puresound.tv (612) 840-0631 (Cell)

Element Sound
Element Sound nick@elementsound.com (507) 272-6551 (Cell) http://www.elementsound.com

Jeff Deeth
Jeff Deeth depthaudio@comcast.net (847) 363-6752 (Cell)

John Vardas
John Vardas john@jvsound.com (612) 327-4171 (Cell) http://jvsound.com

Conner McLean
McLean Sound judsonmclean@gmail.com (515) 480-2178 (Cell)

Patrick Schaefer
Patrick Schaefer
/ Lake 3 Sound
LLC

prschaef@gmail.com (480) 682-7264 (Cell) http://www.patrickschaefer.com

Lee Houghtaling
Production
Manager
RumJungle
Media Inc

Lee@rumjungle.com (952) 472-5525 (Office)
(612) 991-6060 (Cell) http://www.rumjungle.com

Annie Sparrows
SisterBoss annie@sisterboss.com (612) 252-3990 (Office)

(612) 889-7823 (Cell) www.sisterboss.com
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